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2025-26 DeKalb County Zoning Calendar 

For Rezonings, Major Modifications, Land Use Plan Amendments, Special Land Use Permits & Zoning Ordinance Text Amendments 

Community 

Meeting 

Deadline 

Filing 

Deadline 

Withdrawal 

Request/ Refund 

Deadline 

CC Sign 

Posting 

Deadline 

Community Council Meetings - via Zoom PC/BoC Sign 

Posting 

Deadline 

Planning Commission Public 

Hearings – via Zoom 

@ 6:00 p.m. 

Board of Commissioners Public 

Hearings - 

In Person @ 5:30 p.m. 

CC-1 

5:30 p.m. 
CC-2 

6:30 p.m. 

CC-3 

6:00 p.m. 

CC-4 

5:30 p.m. 
CC-5 

6:30 p.m. 

Regular 

Meeting 

Backup 

Meeting 

Regular 

Meeting 

Backup Meeting 

12/09/24 12/16/24 12/30/24 01/26/25 02/19/25 02/11/25 02/12/25 02/18/25 02/10/25 02/02/25 
03/04/25 

*** 

Land Use 

03/06/25 03/27/25 
4/01/2025 

or As Needed 

02/10/25 02/17/25 03/03/25 *03/30/25

04/30/25
04/16/25 04/08/25 04/09/25 04/15/25 04/14/25 04/06/25 05/06/25 05/08/24 05/22/25 5/27/2025 

or As Needed 

04/14/25 04/21/25 05/05/25 05/25/25 06/18/25. 06/10/25 06/11/25 06/17/25 06/09/25 06/08/25 07/08/25 07/10/25 07/24/25 7/29/2025 

or As Needed 

06/09/25 06/16/25 06/30/25 07/27/25 08/20/25 08/12/25 08/13/25 08/19/25 08/11/25 08/10/25 
09/09/25 

*** 

Land Use 

09/11/25 09/25/25 
09/30/2025 

or As Needed 

08/11/25 08/18/25 09/02/25 09/28/25 10/15/25 10/14/25 10/08/25 10/21/25 10/13/25 10/07/2025 11/06/25 N/A 11/20/25 N/A 

10/13/25 10/20/25 11/03/25 *11/23/25 12/17/25 12/09/25 12/10/25 12/16/25 12/08/25 12/07/25 01/06/26 01/08/26 01/22/26 
1/27/2026 

or As Needed 

***New Future Land Use Map Amendment applications shall only be heard in March and September. SLUP applications and Land Use applications with companion rezoning applications shall be heard together (consecutively) on the agenda. 

Please find all meeting agendas, including a link to the join the meeting on our website: https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning-and-sustainability/public-hearing-agendas-info 

*Revised 05.20.2025 to reflect correction of “CC sign posting date from 12.23.25 to 11.23.25_updated 07.2025

https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning-and-sustainability/public-hearing-agendas-info

