2025-26 DeKalb County Zoning Calendar

For Rezonings, Major Modifications, Land Use Plan Amendments, Special Land Use Permits & Zoning Ordinance Text Amendments

Community Meeting Deadline	Filing Deadline	Withdrawal Request/ Refund Deadline	CC Sign Posting Deadline	Community Council Meetings - via Zoom					PC/BoC Sign Posting	Planning Commission Public Hearings – <mark>via Zoom</mark> @ 6:00 p.m.		Board of Commissioners Public Hearings - In Person @ 5:30 p.m.	
				CC-1 5:30 p.m.	CC-2 6:30 p.m.	CC-3 6:00 p.m.	CC-4 5:30 p.m.	CC-5 6:30p.m.	Deadline	Regular Meeting	Backup Meeting	Regular Meeting	Backup Meeting
12/09/24	12/16/24	12/30/24	01/26/25	02/19/25	02/11/25	02/12/25	02/18/25	02/10/25	02/02/25	03/04/25 *** Land Use	03/06/25	03/27/25	4/01/2025 or As Needed
02/10/25	02/17/25	03/03/25	* 03 /30/25 04/30/25	04/16/25	04/08/25	04/09/25	04/15/25	04/14/25	04/06/25	05/06/25	05/08/24	05/22/25	5/27/2025 or As Needed
04/14/25	04/21/25	05/05/25	05/25/25	06/18/25 .	06/10/25	06/11/25	06/17/25	06/09/25	06/08/25	07/08/25	07/10/25	07/24/25	7/29/2025 or As Needed
06/09/25	06/16/25	06/30/25	07/27/25	08/20/25	08/12/25	08/13/25	08/19/25	08/11/25	08/10/25	09/09/25 *** Land Use	09/11/25	09/25/25	09/30/2025 or As Needed
08/11/25	08/18/25	09/02/25	09/28/25	10/15/25	10/14/25	10/08/25	10/21/25	10/13/25	10/07/2025	11/06/25	N/A	11/20/25	N/A
10/13/25	10/20/25	11/03/25	*11/23/25	12/17/25	12/09/25	12/10/25	12/16/25	12/08/25	12/07/25	01/06/26	01/08/26	01/22/26	1/27/2026 or As Needed

***New Future Land Use Map Amendment applications shall only be heard in March and September. SLUP applications and Land Use applications with companion rezoning applications shall be heard together (consecutively) on the agenda.

Please find all meeting agendas, including a link to the join the meeting on our website: <u>https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning-and-sustainability/public-hearing-agendas-info</u>

*Revised 05.20.2025 to reflect correction of "CC sign posting date from 12.23.25 to 11.23.25_updated 07.2025